C
L
D
-A
P
2
0
 R

marks of Cree, Inc. This document is provided for informational purposes only and is not a warranty or a specification. For product specifications, please see the data sheets avail-
able at www.cree.com. For warranty information, please contact Cree Sales at sales@cree.com.
STANDARD ORDER CODES AND BINS (MC-E EASYWHITE)
The following table provides order codes for XLamp MC-E EasyWhite LEDs.
Color CCT
Range
Base Order Codes
Min Luminous Flux
@ 350 mA, 25° C
2-Step Order Code 4-Step Order Code
Group Flux (lm) Chromaticity
Region
Chromaticity
Region
Standard
CRI
EasyWhite
4000 K
K 370
40H
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000K040H
40F
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000K040F
J 320 MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J040H MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J040F
3500 K
J 320
35H
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J035H
35F
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J035F
H 280 MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000H035H MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000H035F
3000 K
J 320
30H
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J030H
30F
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J030F
H 280 MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000H030H MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000H030F
2700 K
J 320
27H
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J027H
27F
MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000J027F
H 280 MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000H027H MCEEZW-A1-0000-0000H027F
80-CRI
Minimum
EasyWhite
4000 K
K 370
40H
MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000K040H
40F
MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000K040F
J 320 MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J040H MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J040F
3500 K
J 320
35H
MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J035H
35F
MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J035F
H 280 MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000H035H MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000H035F
3000 K
J 320
30H
MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J030H
30F
MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J030F
H 280 MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000H030H MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000H030F
2700 K
J 320
27H
MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J027H
27F
MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000J027F
H 280 MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000H027H MCEEZW-H1-0000-0000H027F
85-CRI
Minimum
EasyWhite
3000 K